
                      New London Bulldog Invitational
                                Hatten Park
                     Hosted by New London High School
                                 9/17/2022
           ========== Girls Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    60  Assumption                                  (13:29.3  67:26.2 2:15.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Callie Schoenick        8    12:11.3
  2      8  Ellie Graumann          6    13:07.1
  3     10  Emmercyn Breu           7    13:16.8
  4     19  Olivia Moss             7    14:23.9
  5     21  Lilly Nelson            6    14:27.1
  6   ( 37) Lyla Fisher             8    19:31.8

  2.    63  St. Mary Catholic                           (13:45.2  68:45.6 4:56.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ruby Kuehn              7    11:50.6
  2      3  Claire Higgins          7    12:30.7
  3      9  Audra Post              6    13:11.0
  4     20  Kiersten Wautlet        8    14:26.6
  5     30  Martha Peters           6    16:46.7
  6   ( 38) Claire Nelson           6    19:33.5

  3.    68  NEWCHAA                                     (13:53.0  69:25.0 4:24.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Elise Nehlsen           7    12:37.7
  2      5  Milli Paul              7    12:52.5
  3     12  Camille Haller          8    13:23.1
  4     13  Sophia Iverson          7    13:29.1
  5     34  Bella Iverson           5    17:02.6
  6   ( 35) Maria Ronk              7    17:27.4
  7   ( 36) Caitlin McCarty         7    18:01.4

  4.    71  New London                                  (13:47.6  68:57.8 1:38.0)
==========================================================
  1      7  Ella Grable             6    13:02.6
  2     11  Macy Lemke              8    13:21.5
  3     14  Thressa Voight          8    13:39.2
  4     17  Claire Kedinger         8    14:13.9
  5     22  Sarah Daly              7    14:40.6
  6   ( 23) Miya Kelley             6    14:43.9
  7   ( 26) Alaina Jones            6    15:37.3

  5.   110  Weyauwega-Fremont                           (14:58.6  74:52.6 1:51.1)
==========================================================
  1     16  Emma Epstein            8    13:59.8
  2     18  Delaney Kirkland        6    14:16.5
  3     24  Megan Bailey            6    15:10.0
  4     25  Arianna Kneisler        8    15:35.4
  5     27  Tonaya Alix             6    15:50.9
  6   ( 28) Josie Hansen            6    16:26.5
  7   ( 29) Addy Taylor             6    16:42.1

  6.   117  Clintonville                                (15:29.1  77:25.1 4:04.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Lexie Lundt             7    12:57.5
  2     15  Cheyenne Fields         8    13:49.0
  3     31  Shia Fields             6    16:48.0
  4     32  Harlynn Harbeck-Krue    8    16:48.2
  5     33  Kiva Clark              8    17:02.4
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ruby Kuehn         7    St. Mary Catholic    11:50.6  6:49 
    2    2 Callie Schoenick   8    Assumption           12:11.3  7:01 
    3    3 Claire Higgins     7    St. Mary Catholic    12:30.7  7:12 
    4    4 Elise Nehlsen      7    NEWCHAA              12:37.7  7:16 
    5    5 Milli Paul         7    NEWCHAA              12:52.5  7:24 
    6    6 Lexie Lundt        7    Clintonville         12:57.5  7:27 
    7    7 Ella Grable        6    New London           13:02.6  7:30 
    8    8 Ellie Graumann     6    Assumption           13:07.1  7:33 
    9    9 Audra Post         6    St. Mary Catholic    13:11.0  7:35 
   10   10 Emmercyn Breu      7    Assumption           13:16.8  7:38 
   11   11 Macy Lemke         8    New London           13:21.5  7:41 
   12   12 Camille Haller     8    NEWCHAA              13:23.1  7:42 
   13   13 Sophia Iverson     7    NEWCHAA              13:29.1  7:46 
   14   14 Thressa Voight     8    New London           13:39.2  7:51 
   15      Lillian Burrack    6    Bonduel              13:41.4  7:53 
   16   15 Cheyenne Fields    8    Clintonville         13:49.0  7:57 
   17   16 Emma Epstein       8    Weyauwega-Fremont    13:59.8  8:03 
   18   17 Claire Kedinger    8    New London           14:13.9  8:11 
   19   18 Delaney Kirkland   6    Weyauwega-Fremont    14:16.5  8:13 
   20      Ashley Beaumier    6    Bonduel              14:21.3  8:16 
   21   19 Olivia Moss        7    Assumption           14:23.9  8:17 
   22   20 Kiersten Wautlet   8    St. Mary Catholic    14:26.6  8:19 
   23   21 Lilly Nelson       6    Assumption           14:27.1  8:19 
   24      Kember Frome       7    Bonduel              14:33.3  8:22 
   25      Brooklyn Ahlers    6    Marion               14:40.2  8:26 
   26   22 Sarah Daly         7    New London           14:40.6  8:27 
   27   23 Miya Kelley        6    New London           14:43.9  8:29 
   28   24 Megan Bailey       6    Weyauwega-Fremont    15:10.0  8:43 
   29      Katie O'Brien      6    Bonduel              15:21.3  8:50 
   30   25 Arianna Kneisler   8    Weyauwega-Fremont    15:35.4  8:58 
   31   26 Alaina Jones       6    New London           15:37.3  8:59 
   32      Hazel Anaya        6    New London           15:46.0  9:04 
   33      Reese Yerkey       7    New London           15:49.7  9:06 
   34   27 Tonaya Alix        6    Weyauwega-Fremont    15:50.9  9:07 
   35   28 Josie Hansen       6    Weyauwega-Fremont    16:26.5  9:27 
   36   29 Addy Taylor        6    Weyauwega-Fremont    16:42.1  9:36 
   37   30 Martha Peters      6    St. Mary Catholic    16:46.7  9:39 
   38   31 Shia Fields        6    Clintonville         16:48.0  9:40 
   39   32 Harlynn Harbeck-Kr 8    Clintonville         16:48.2  9:40 
   40      Elaine Titus       7    Weyauwega-Fremont    16:54.3  9:43 
   41   33 Kiva Clark         8    Clintonville         17:02.4  9:48 
   42   34 Bella Iverson      5    NEWCHAA              17:02.6  9:48 
   43      Bella Aiello       7    Marion               17:22.8 10:00 
   44   35 Maria Ronk         7    NEWCHAA              17:27.4 10:02 
   45      Piper Lemke        6    New London           18:00.3 10:21 
   46   36 Caitlin McCarty    7    NEWCHAA              18:01.4 10:22 
   47      Una Stein          6    New London           18:21.4 10:34 
   48      Bailey Heise       7    Weyauwega-Fremont    18:35.3 10:41 
   49      Addison Tesch      6    New London           18:41.0 10:45 
   50      Taylor Stepniak    7    New London           19:05.4 10:59 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Abby Guise         7    NEWCHAA              19:08.5 11:01 
   52      Grace Yerkey       8    New London           19:22.1 11:08 
   53      Allyssa Johnson    6    New London           19:24.7 11:10 
   54      Emma Murphy        7    Weyauwega-Fremont    19:26.5 11:11 
   55   37 Lyla Fisher        8    Assumption           19:31.8 11:14 
   56   38 Claire Nelson      6    St. Mary Catholic    19:33.5 11:15 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


